
 
 

    

 
 

 

  

2015 FALL SEMESTER 

Monday, November 2 &  

Tuesday  November 10 
Student Information Sessions  1 hour 

Monday, November 2 – 

Tuesday, November 17 
Open Enrollment ~ 30 minutes 

Friday, November 20 –  

Sunday, January 10 

Online Leadership Competency 
Assessment  

**Nominate respondents by December 4 

~ 1 hour 

2016 SPRING SEMESTER 

Monday, January 11 –  

Wednesday, January 20 
Student Goal Setting Sessions 1 hour  

Monday, January 25 Coaching Assignments announced  

Monday, February 8 Individual Coaching Sessions begin  

Monday, February 8 –  

Saturday, April 30 

Individual Coaching Sessions  

**Coaching Session #1 

**Coaching Session #2 

**Coaching Session #3 

75 minutes (Session #1) 

45 minutes (Sessions #2-3) 

2016 SUMMER 

Monday, May 30– 

Friday, August 19 

Individual Coaching Sessions  

**Coaching Session #4 
45 minutes (remote) 

2016 FALL SEMESTER 

Monday, August 29- 

Friday, September 30 

Individual Coaching Sessions  

**Coaching Session #5 
45 minutes 



 
 

    

 

ECFP NEXT STEPS 

1. Open Enrollment: Mon 11/2 – Tue 11/17 12:00pm 

 https://wharton.qualtrics.com/SE/?SID=SV_eX8LM7jHhxZwS4B 

 Link also available on program website http://wlp.wharton.upenn.edu/ecfp 

2. Decide who you would like to include on your 360 list: ASAP 

3. Online Leadership Competency Assessment: opens Friday 11/20 

 Manage and complete your Online Assessment  

 Reach out to your respondents and nominate them in Qualtrics  

4. Orientation Workshops: Monday 1/11 – Wednesday 1/20 

5. Coaching Assignments Announced: Mon 1/25 

6. Coaching Begins: Mon 2/8  

 

ECFP CONTACT INFORMATION 

Leadership Program Office: JMHH G47 

Program email address: ecfprogram@wharton.upenn.edu  

Website: http://wlp.wharton.upenn.edu/ecfp  

 

            

Lynn Krage           Sarah Dalton              
Director                               Program Coordinator              
lkrage@wharton.upenn.edu         sdalton2@wharton.upenn.edu          
215.898.4054      
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